

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 755 OF 2012
(FOR PREL. HEARING)

T.S.S.NILAKANTHAN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

T.S.S.NATARAJHUN (D) THR.LRS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay)

Date: 06/07/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.S. Mahadevan, Adv.
Mr. Krishna Kumar R.S., Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice returnable in ten weeks.

Dasti, in addition to the ordinary process, is
permitted.

(RAJESH DHAM)
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)
COURT MASTER